- Working b'ays ,

NNote : Mother and Father both should attend the-meeting.

Month " No. of Days Sunday Holiday Working Days
June ' 21 3 )i 17
July 31 | 1 26
August 31 4 2 25
September 30 5 4 21
October 31 4 7 20
November . 30 -4 3 23
December- . 31 ' 5 1 25
January 31 4 2 25
February 28 4 2 22
March 31 5 ° 2 24
April 30 4 3 23

325 '
PTM Schedule
August 14/08/24 10 am to 12 pm
September After Terminal Exam 14/09/24 | 10 amto 12 pm
| December . After Six Monthly Ex 07/12/24 l0amto 12 pm
| January After PTL. 25/01/25 10amto 12 pm
April After Yearly 22/04/25 10amto 12 pm




Activities,

i

| Nur/ KG 1 /KG I |
| Occasion S Date
Red Day - 06/07/24
Blue Day 17/08/24
Green Day 21/09/24
Yellow Day - 09/11/24
| Pink Day 18/01/25
Celebration
| Occasion. Date Date of Celebration
'| Independence Day 15/08/24 - 15/08/24
Raksha Bandhan | 19/08/24 17/08/24
Janmashtami 25/08/24 24/08/24
Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/24 . 07/09/24
ueachers Day 05/09/24 05/09/24
‘| Navatri 03/10/24 05/10/24
Dashahara 12/10/24 05/10/24
Deepawali 31/10/24 - | 26/10/24
Children’s Day 14/11/24 14/11/24
Christmas 25/12/24 -
‘Repulic Day  26/01/25. . 26/01/25
Holi ' 14/03/25




List of Holidays/Vacations

Mohth

Date .Day’ .
17/06/24 Monday June :E)i;casuon ——
17/07/24 . Wednesday. Tluly: Muharam —
19/08/24 Monday August Raksha bandhan

| 26/08/24 Mon - Janmashtami
06/09/24 Fri September Hartalika
07/09/24 - Sat ‘ Ganesh chaturthi
16/09/24 Mon Eid milad
18/09/24 | Wed Annat chaturthi

102/10/24 | Wed October Gandhi Jayanti
11/10/24 to Fri to Sun Dashahara Break
13/10/24
17/10/24 Thu | | Valmiki Jayanti
29/10/24 to "Tue to Sun | November Deepawali Break
03/11/24 | :
15/11/24° Fri ‘ Guru Nanak Jayanti
25/12/24 Web December Christmas

- -101/01/25 Web January New year’s Day
- [14/14/25 . Tuesday ' . Makar Sankranti
' 12/02/25 - Wednesday February Guru Ravidas Jayanti

26/02/25 Wednesday : Maha Shivaratri
14/03/25 | Friday March Holi

.1 19/03/25 Wednesday Rang panchami
10/04/25- Thu April Mahavir Jayanti
14/04/25 Monday . | April | Ambedkar jayanti
18/04/25 . Friday April Good Friday




v

Competition Class _Saturday | Project
Poeﬁfﬁé&(ation'(Eng’)' ~ 1to Xl 06/07/24 | =
Informatory Speech ItolV  [13/07/24 Any Animal |
Debate | Viexn | 20/07/24 Pollution
Quiz ltoXl  [27/07/24 ]
Story Telling (Eng) I to XII 03/08/24
Poem Recitation (Eng) | to Xl 10/08/24
Story Telling [toXIl  |17/08/24 ﬁ
Informatory Speech [to IV 24/08/24 Our City
Debate V to XI| 14/09/24 Ban of Polythene
Quiz | to XII 21/09/24
Poem Recitation (Eng) I to XII 28/09/24

Story Telling I to XIl 05/10/24
Informatory Speech . ltolv - - [19/10/24 Any Plant
Debate - V to XII 26/10/24 . Planting Sapling
| Quiz I to XII 09/11/24 -
| Singing & Music | to XII L -
[ Skit* ' [ to XII - -
_ u)rawing ‘ I to XII 14/11/24
| Art&Craft ltoxn . [
[ Annual Function 14/12/24
[Sport' Competition 30/12/24 to
' : : 31/12/24 .
Exhibition 28/12/24
' Prize Distribution -
Parents Day | 15/02/24




/o

Exam Schedule for class 1 to XIi
~Exam | | Date |
Monthfv Basis of Work-Sheets & Assignments
Quarterly - 23/08/24 to 05/09/24
Half Yearly Exam 18/11/24 to 26/11/24
Preparation Exam 06/01/25 to 15/01/25
Practical Exam '
Yearly Exam B " | 24/03/25 to 08/04/25 ( Except Board
‘ i Exam)
£ y Evaluation .
@ ‘ o Percentage
‘ - | Activities : " ' _ 05%
Work Sheet & Assignments 05%
PT1 20%
Half Yearly Exam 20%
| Practical Exam 10%
Yearly Exam ) 20%
- | Academic Result Total Percentage’ 100%




